
2.62
2.74

2.88

3.16

2.64

2.96

3.10
3.05

 S  

 O3S

 O2S

 O1S

 C3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O2’
 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CG 

 CD2
 CD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

Leu 124(A)

Gly 47(A)

Trp 44(A)

Ser 123(A)

Spv 996(A)

Arg 159(A)

Asn 122(A)

 MG 998(A)

Leu 48(A)

Asp 85(A)

Ser 46(A)

His 190(A)


